

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).857/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 18/12/2006 in SBCRL No. 985/2002 of The
e

HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN, BENCH AT JODHPUR)

S.B.GANGULY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVENDRA KUMAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 23/02/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Indranil Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Anagh Ahuja, Adv.

Ms. Swati Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Jayasree Singh, Adv. for

M/S Fox Mandal & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

shall Meanwhile, further proceedings before the trial court

remain stayed.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Khushi Ram)
Court Master